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EXPENSES FOR AUGUST 1, 2020 - AUGUST 31, 2020
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Case 18-27963-MBK Doc 1392-6 Filed 01/21/21 Entered 01/21/21 13:38:30 Desc

Fitzpatrick, Lawrence, Futures Claimants Represenp IV% 1P %o%cg Bate September 10, 2020
Invoice Number: 50017728
Matter Number: 076141.1001

Cost Detail

Date
07/07/20
07/07/20
07/07/20
07/07/20
07/16/20
07/16/20
07/21/20
07/27/20
07/28/20
08/04/20
08/04/20

08/20/20

08/20/20
08/25/20

08/25/20

Description
Docket Retrieval / Search

Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Docket Retrieval / Search
Photocopy Charges Duplication BW

Federal Express Corporation - Duro Dyne National
Corporation, Attn: Randell Hinden

Federal Express Corporation - Duro Dyne National
Corporation, Attn: Randell Hinden

Photocopy Charges Duplication BW

Federal Express Corporation - Duro Dyne National
Corporation, Attn: Randell Hinden

Photocopy Charges Duplication BW

Quantity
2.00

1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
22.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
1.00

1.00

71.00
1.00

171.00

Total

Amount

0.20
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.20
2.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.00
11.60

11.63

7.10
11.63

17.10

$63.66

Page Number 7



Case 18-27963-MBK Doc 1392-6 Filed 01/21/21 Entered 01/21/21 13:38:30 Desc

Fitzpatrick, Lawrence, Futures Claimants Represenp IV% 1P go"i)’cg Bate September 10, 2020
Invoice Number: 50017728
Matter Number: 076141.1001

Cost Summary

Description Amount
Docket Retrieval / Search 3.60
Federal Express 34.86
Reproduction Charges 25.20

Total $63.66
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